Day (1)

08:30 am
09:00 am
10:00 am
10:15am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:15 pm
04:00 pm
04:30 pm

Day (2)

08:30 am
08:45 am
10:00 am
10:15am
10:50 am
11:30 pm

Agenda

Introduction and Pretest

Rig Equipment (Substructures, drawworks, Derrick, and Rig floor)
Break

Rig Equipment (Mud Pumps, BOP, Drill String, and Bits)

Rig and Site Personnel

Lunch

Rigging up, Making Connections, drilling surface, setting casing and cementing
Break

Functions of drilling mud

Tripping pipe

Adjourn

Review of Day (1)

Measurement While Drilling (MWD), Coring, and Well Logging
Break

Down hole problems

Accidents

Adjourn



